Clinical Neurological Society of America
‘ 50th Annual Meeting
A s o
<X 10

< N Neurological Key Largo, Florida

Society of America SARY
Scientific Program & Agenda
***subject to change***
Denotes CME accredited programming
6:00 p.m.| 8:00 p.m. Attendee Registration
6:00 p.m.; 8:00 p.m. Exhibitor Load In

8:00 p.m.| 10:00 p.m. Hospitality Drop In

Saturday, January 13 Day Topics: Headache and Vascular Neurology
7:00 a.m.| 7:30a.m. Exhibitor Load In
7:30a.m.| 8:30a.m. EXHIBIT HOURS
8:00a.m.| 8:30a.m. Attendee Registration

What's the Headache Disease? Differentiating Primary Headache Syndromes by

Lecture 1

8:30a.m.| 9:00a.m. Current Classification Paige Kalika, DO
Devices, Ditan, Gepants, mAbs, Oh My (graine): The Last 5 Years of Acute &
9:00 a.m.| 9:30a.m. Lecture 2 Preventive Migraine Treatment Larry Charleston, MD
9:30 a.m.| 10:00 a.m. Lecture 3 Highlighting New Treatments: Neuromodulation Devices in Headache Larry Charleston, MD
10:00 a.m.| 10:30 a.m. BREAK
10:00 a.m.| 10:30 a.m. EXHIBIT HOURS
10:30 a.m.| 11:00 a.m. Lecture 4 Pediatric Migraine Paige Kalika, DO
11:00 a.m.| 11:30 a.m. Lecture 5 Acute Stroke Management and Time Limits...Or are there Time Limits? Garrett Conyers, MD
11:30 a.m.| 12:00 p.m. Lecture 6 Stroke Syndromes Not to Miss Garrett Conyers, MD
12:00 p.m.| 12:20 p.m. Q&A Block
12:15 p.m.| 2:00 p.m. EXHIBIT HOURS

12:50 p.m.| 1:35p.m. Sponsored Lecture Lunch - Sponsored by Novartis
4:30 p.m.| 5:30 p.m. Meet the Professor
9:00 p.m.| 11:00 p.m. Hospitality Suite



7:15 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:30a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:50 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:30a.m.
8:30a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:20 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
1:35 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Sunday, January 14 Day Topics: Epilepsy, Vertigo, Neurotechnology
Sponsored Lecture - Sponsored by Grifols

Attendee Registration
Lecture 1
Lecture 2
Lecture 3

Lecture 4
Lecture 5
Lecture 6

EXHIBIT HOURS

Management of Non-Convulsive Status Epilepticus Robin Davis, MD
Epilepsy in Special Populations: Pregnant Women, Children with Disabilities & More |Robin Davis, MD
Highlight Rare Diseases: Rett Syndrome John Schreiber, MD
BREAK
EXHIBIT HOURS
How to Break Down Vertigo and Dizziness Fawad Khan, MD
Indications for Epilepsy Surgery Mohamed Koubeissi, MD
Artificial Intelligence in Neurology Fawad Khan, MD
Q&A Block

EXHIBIT HOURS

Sponsored Lecture Lunch - Sponsored by Eli Lilly & Co.

Meet the Professor
Hospitality Suite

Moderator: Mohamed Koubeissi, MD



7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:30a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:50 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

8:15 a.m.
8:30a.m.
8:30a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:20 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
1:35 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

Monday, January 15 Day Topics: Movement and Memory Disorders
Membership Meeting Breakfast
Attendee Registration

EXHIBIT HOURS

Lecture 1 Updates in Parkinson's Disease
Lecture 2 When it's "Parkinsonism," Not Parkinson's Disease...
Lecture 3 Hyperkinetic Movement Disorders... News You Can Use from HD to TD and More
BREAK
EXHIBIT HOURS
Lecture 4 Brain Health and the Preventive Literature
Lecture 5 Honing the Accurate Dementia Diagnosis
Lecture 6 Highlighting New Treatments: mAbs in Alzheimer's Disease
Q&A Block

EXHIBIT HOURS
Sponsored Lecture Lunch - Sponsored by Neurocrine Biosciences
Meet the Professor
Poster Walk & Cocktail Hour
50th Anniversary Celebration
Hospitality Suite

Moderator: Amy Brown, MD

Mitesh Lotia, MD
David Houghton, MD
Mitesh Lotia, MD

David Houghton, MD
James Eaton, MD
James Eaton, MD



Tuesday, January 16 Day Topics: Neuroimmunology and Neuromuscular Moderator: Bassam Bassam, MD

8:00a.m.| 8:30a.m. Attendee Registration

8:30a.m.| 9:00 a.m. Lecture 1 MS Cases from RRMS to SPMS to PPMS William Kilgo, MD & Francesca Bagnato, MD
9:00 a.m.| 9:30a.m. Lecture 2 BTK Modulators in MS Francesca Bagnato, MD
9:30a.m.| 10:00 a.m. Lecture 3 Update on Autoimmune Encephalitis William Kilgo, MD

10:00 a.m.| 10:30 a.m. BREAK

10:30a.m.| 11:00 a.m. Lecture 4 Updated: Management and Differential, CIDP vs Diabetic Polyradiculopathy Bassam Bassam, MD

11:00 a.m.| 11:30 a.m. Lecture 5 Steps Forward in ALS Diagnosis and Treatment Mohamed Kazamel, MD

11:30a.m.| 12:00 p.m. Lecture 6 Highlighting New Treatments: SeroPositive Myasthenia Gravis and DMD Bassam Bassam, MD

12:00 p.m.| 12:20 p.m. Q&A Block

END OF PROGRAM



	Sheet1

