

**Hospitality Suite** 

9:00 p.m. 11:00 p.m.

## Clinical Neurological Society of America 50th Annual Meeting January 13-16, 2024 Playa Largo Resort & Spa Key Largo, Florida

## Scientific Program & Agenda

\*\*\*subject to change\*\*\*

Denotes CME accredited programming					
	Friday, January 12				
6:00 p.m.	8:00 p.m.	Attendee Registration			
6:00 p.m.	8:00 p.m.	Exhibitor Load In			
8:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	Hospitality Drop In			
		Saturday, January	13 Day Topics: Headache and Vascular Neurology	Moderator: Larry Charleston, MD	
7:00 a.m.	7:30 a.m.	Exhibitor Load In			
7:30 a.m.	8:30 a.m.		EXHIBIT HOURS		
8:00 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	Attendee Registration			
		00 a.m. Lecture 1	What's the Headache Disease? Differentiating Primary Headache Syndromes by		
8:30 a.m.	9:00 a.m.		Current Classification	Paige Kalika, DO	
		Lecture 2	Devices, Ditan, Gepants, mAbs, Oh My (graine): The Last 5 Years of Acute &		
9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	Lecture 2	Preventive Migraine Treatment	Larry Charleston, MD	
9:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Lecture 3	Highlighting New Treatments: Neuromodulation Devices in Headache	Larry Charleston, MD	
10:00 a.m.	10:30 a.m.		BREAK		
10:00 a.m.	10:30 a.m.		EXHIBIT HOURS		
10:30 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	Lecture 4	Pediatric Migraine	Paige Kalika, DO	
11:00 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	Lecture 5	Acute Stroke Management and Time LimitsOr are there Time Limits?	Garrett Conyers, MD	
11:30 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Lecture 6	Stroke Syndromes Not to Miss	Garrett Conyers, MD	
12:00 p.m.	12:20 p.m.	Q&A Block			
12:15 p.m.	2:00 p.m.				
12:50 p.m.	1:35 p.m.	Sponsored Lecture Lun	ch - Sponsored by Novartis		
4:30 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	Meet the Professor			

		Sunday, January 14	Day Topics: Epilepsy, Vertigo, Neurotechnology	Moderator: Mohamed Koubeissi, MD	
7:15 a.m.	8:00 a.m.	Sponsored Lecture - Sp	onsored by Grifols		
7:30 a.m.	8:30 a.m.		EXHIBIT HOURS		
8:00 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	Attendee Registration	Attendee Registration		
8:30 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	Lecture 1	Management of Non-Convulsive Status Epilepticus	Robin Davis, MD	
9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	Lecture 2	Epilepsy in Special Populations: Pregnant Women, Children with Disabilities & More	Robin Davis, MD	
9:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Lecture 3	Highlight Rare Diseases: Rett Syndrome	John Schreiber, MD	
10:00 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	BREAK			
10:00 a.m.	10:30 a.m.		EXHIBIT HOURS		
10:30 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	Lecture 4	How to Break Down Vertigo and Dizziness	Fawad Khan, MD	
11:00 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	Lecture 5	Indications for Epilepsy Surgery	Mohamed Koubeissi, MD	
11:30 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Lecture 6	Artificial Intelligence in Neurology	Fawad Khan, MD	
12:00 p.m.	12:20 p.m.	Q&A Block			
12:15 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	EXHIBIT HOURS			
12:50 p.m.	1:35 p.m.	Sponsored Lecture Lunch - Sponsored by Eli Lilly & Co.			
4:30 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	Meet the Professor			
9:00 p.m.	11:00 p.m.	Hospitality Suite			

		Monday, January 1	5 Day Topics: Movement and Memory Disorders	Moderator: Amy Brown, MD	
7:30 a.m.	8:15 a.m.	Membership Meeting	Membership Meeting Breakfast		
8:00 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	Attendee Registration			
7:30 a.m.	8:30 a.m.		EXHIBIT HOURS		
8:30 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	Lecture 1	Updates in Parkinson's Disease	Mitesh Lotia, MD	
9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	Lecture 2	When it's "Parkinsonism," Not Parkinson's Disease	David Houghton, MD	
9:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Lecture 3	Hyperkinetic Movement Disorders News You Can Use from HD to TD and More	Mitesh Lotia, MD	
10:00 a.m.	10:30 a.m.				
10:00 a.m.	10:30 a.m.		EXHIBIT HOURS		
10:30 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	Lecture 4	Brain Health and the Preventive Literature	David Houghton, MD	
11:00 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	Lecture 5	Honing the Accurate Dementia Diagnosis	James Eaton, MD	
11:30 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Lecture 6	Highlighting New Treatments: mAbs in Alzheimer's Disease	James Eaton, MD	
12:00 p.m.	12:20 p.m.		Q&A Block		
12:15 p.m.	2:00 p.m.		EXHIBIT HOURS		
12:50 p.m.	1:35 p.m.	Sponsored Lecture Lunch - Sponsored by Neurocrine Biosciences			
4:30 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	Meet the Professor			
6:30 p.m.	7:30 p.m.	Poster Walk & Cocktail Hour			
7:30 p.m.	9:30 p.m.	50th Anniversary Celebration			
9:00 p.m.	11:00 p.m.	Hospitality Suite			

		Tuesday, January 16	Day Topics: Neuroimmunology and Neuromuscular	Moderator: Bassam Bassam, MD
8:00 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	Attendee Registration		
8:30 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	Lecture 1	MS Cases from RRMS to SPMS to PPMS	William Kilgo, MD & Francesca Bagnato, MD
9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	Lecture 2	BTK Modulators in MS	Francesca Bagnato, MD
9:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Lecture 3	Update on Autoimmune Encephalitis	William Kilgo, MD
10:00 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	BREAK		
10:30 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	Lecture 4	Updated: Management and Differential, CIDP vs Diabetic Polyradiculopathy	Bassam Bassam, MD
11:00 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	Lecture 5	Steps Forward in ALS Diagnosis and Treatment	Mohamed Kazamel, MD
11:30 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Lecture 6	Highlighting New Treatments: SeroPositive Myasthenia Gravis and DMD	Bassam Bassam, MD
12:00 p.m.	12:20 p.m.		Q&A Block	

## END OF PROGRAM